
SRS FEE PAYMENT ARRANGEMENT FORM 

Section 1: Student Details 

Student Name 
Student ID 
Year Level 

Section 2: SRS Category 

SRS Category SRS Fee Payable Option Selected 
Year 7 to Year 10 SRS Fee $275.00 ☐
Year 11 & Year 12 SRS Fee $275.00 ☐

Section 3: SRS Payment Arrangement  

Please select the preferred payment options: 

Payment options Instalments Amounts Due date Option Selected 
1. A single payment for the full year’s SRS
fee

Instalment 1: $275.00 30/01/2026 ☐

2. SRS Term instalments (paid over the
first 3 terms)

Instalment 1: 
Instalment 2: 
Instalment 3: 

$137.50 
$68.75 
$68.75 

6/02/2026 
1/05/2026 
24/07/2026 

☐

Section 4: Return of the Participation Form 

Parents/Carers are reminded to complete and return the SRS Participation Agreement Form when joining 
the scheme for the first time or opting in/out during the student’s enrolment.  

Have you completed and returned the SRS Participation Agreement Form? Yes ☐ No ☐

Please note if you choose to opt out of the SRS, you are still required to complete and return the 
Participation Agreement Form.  

Section 5 : Parent Signature 

Parent Name 
Parent Signature 
Date 


