



By different ways to excellence

SRS FEE PAYMENT ARRANGEMENT FORM

Section	1:	Stud	lent	Det:	ails
Jection		JLUU			aii3

Student Name	
Student ID	
Year Level	

Section 2: SRS Category

SRS Category	SRS Fee Payable	Option Selected
Year 7 to Year 10 SRS Fee	\$275.00	
Year 11 & Year 12 SRS Fee	\$275.00	

Section 3: SRS Payment Arrangement

Please select the preferred payment options:

Payment options	Instalments	Amounts	Due date	Option Selected
1. A single payment for the full year's SRS	Instalment 1:	\$275.00	30/01/2026	
fee				
2. SRS Term instalments (paid over the	Instalment 1:	\$137.50	6/02/2026	
first 3 terms)	Instalment 2:	\$68.75	1/05/2026	
	Instalment 3:	\$68.75	24/07/2026	

Section 4: Return of the Participation Form

Parents/	Carers	are r	eminded	to complete	and re	eturn th	e SRS	Participation	Agreement	Form	when	joining
the sche	me for	the fi	irst time o	or opting in/o	ut dur	ring the	stude	nt's enrolmen	ıt.			

Have you completed and returned the SRS Participation Agreement Form? Yes ☐ No ☐

Please note if you choose to opt out of the SRS, you are still required to complete and return the Participation Agreement Form.

Section 5 : Parent Signature

Parent Name	
Parent Signature	
Date	